Lubbock - Covenant Health System

Preceptor: M Unit/Location: Shift: Email Address: Phone #
Amanda Martin (PT) M 8 AED 0700-1900 |amanda.a.martin@stjoe.org (601) 818-7011
JoAnn Smith LVNRN AED 0700-1900 |joanndsmith@gmail.com (806) 778-5436
Teresa Kennedy LVNRN AED 1000-2200 |trmabr@acl.com (225) 939-7681
Jessica West LVNRN AED 1900-0700 |jpwest@covhs.org (806) 441-1753
Myra Trevino LVNRN AED 1900-0700 |myraalex13@yahoo.com (325) 864-7847
Marie Gordon LVNRN AED 1900-0700 |marie.gordon@stjoe.org (575) 706-2123
Bethanny Ivins IM 8 AED 1900-0700 |ivinsb1®@covhs.org (806) 786-1128
Jori Hanlan IM 8 AED 1900-0700 |jori.hanlan@covhs.org (432) 853-4346
Leah Respondek LVNRN| LTACH -3rd fl | 0700-1900 |leahnicoled@icloud.com (806) 577-8978
Mary Emy Sum LVNRN]| LTACH -3rd fl | 0700-1900 |emysum@yahoo.com (806) 559-8220
Rian Laderas LVNRN| LTACH -3rd fl | 1900-0700 |rian.laderas@providence.org (806) 789-8583
Joshua Whaley LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |Joshua.a.whaley@providence.org| (480) 510-6368
Trey Keesee LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |keeseetl@providence.org (806) 787-6244
Karson Ritchie LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |ritchiek2@covhs.org (806) 781-6807
*Landry Griffith LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |landry griffith@hotmail.com (806) 632-7223
Keeli Sandling LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |kebovles3@gmail.com (806) 632-8172
Claire Underwood IM 8 SICU E3 1900-0700 |claire.underwood @providence.or| (806) 202-7802
Madison Schutt LVNRN SICU E3 1900-0700 |madison.schutt@providence.org | (806) 787-7364
Chelsie Young LVNRN NSICU E4 0700-1900 |chelsie.young@providence.org (806) 777-8892
Leslie Bradley LVNRN NSICU E4 0700-1900 |leslie.bradley@providence.org (903) 399-2410
Ruben J. Sanchez LVNRN NSICU E4 0700-1900 |SANCHEZR18@covhs.org (806) 241-3597
Tyann Hight LVNRN NSICU E4 0700-1900 |HIGHTT1@covhs.org (806) 330-0540
Stephanie Pigg IM 8 NSICU #4 0700-1900 |piggs2@providence.org (806) 789-9681
Shelby Austin LVNRN NSICU E4 1900-0700 |austins5@providence.org (217) 971-7764
Brandon Thomas LVNRN NSICU E4 1900-0700 [thomasb12@providence.org (806) 224-3926
Allie Keller LVNRN NSICU E4 1900-0700 |allie.keller22@gmail.com (325) 217-0682
Ashton White* LVNRN NSICU E4 1900-0700 |bucka3@providence.org (806) 549-5660
Randy Strange LVNRN MICU E5 0700-1900 |rjstrangel23@live.com (806) 543-7967
Gabby Mahan LVNRN MICU E5 0700-1900 |gabrielle.mahan@covhs.org (620) 253-8057
Traci Logan LVNRN MICU E5 0700-1900 |logantrl@covhs.org (806) 252-2637
Amanda Thomas IM 8 MICU E5 1900-0700 |amanda.r.thomas@providence.or| (806) 319-1682
Marcus Oliver LVNRN MICU E5 1900-0700 |oliverm2@providence.org (575) 308-7006
Haley Raymond M8 MICU E5 1900-0700 [raymondhl®@covhs.org (254) 630-5164
Pooja Patel LVNRN CICU E6 0700-1900 |patelp4@covhs.org (806) 224-8672
Briana Detten LVNRN CICU E6 0700-1900 |briana.detten@providence.org (806) 441-6442
April Marpa IM8 CICU E6 0700-1900 |marpal@covhs.org (806) 438-0796
Ashton Baker LVNRN CICU E6 0700-1900 |ashton.baker@providence.org (806) 523-6180
*Heather Hernandez LVNRN CICU E6 0700-1900 |hernandezhl@providence.org (806) 445-6755
Jana Gardner LVNRN CICU E6 0700-1900 |GardnerlR@providence.org (806) 781-1778
Jill Ellison M8 CICU E6 0700-1900 |jilan29@yahoo.com (806) 438-3521
Chelsy Stevens LVNRN CICU E6 1900-0700 |chelsy.stevens@covhs.org (806) 445-9517
Adam Swinford LVNRN CICU E6 1900-0700 |swinfordad @providence.org (806) 789-8806
Angela Mitchell LVNRN CICU E6 1900-0700 |mitchellal@providence.org (806) 737-9045

Lubbock - Covenant Children’s Hospital
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Preceptor: IM Unit/Location: Shift: Email Address: Phone #
Jessica R. Price LVNRN Pedi 3N 0700-1900 |jessica.r.dominguez@covhs.org (915) 783-7288
*Sydney Caston LVNRN Pedi 3N 0700-1900 |sydney.caston@covhs.org (512) 758-1911
Alexis D. Villarreal LVNRN Pedi 3N 0700-1900 |villarrea? @covhs.org (806) 445-6062
Brittany Henley IM8 Pedi 3N 0700-1900 |brittany.henley@stjoe.org (806) 241-3178
*Leandra Labadie LVNRN Pedi 3N 1900-0700|RIVERAL3_SIH@covhs.org (806) 782-6896
Jessica Medina LVNRN Pedi 3N 1900-0700 |jessica.medina@stjoe.org (806) 471-3943
Kristen Guerrero LVNRN Pedi 3N 1900-0700 |kristen.guerrero@ providence.org |(214) 709-3482
Janci Zumbro LVNRN P-ED 0700-1900 |janci-karvas@hotmail.com (806) 549-1555
Mackenzie Mills IM8 P-ED 0700-1900 [millsm5@ providence.org (806) 470-4449
Sydney Michaels LVNRN P-ED 0700-1900 |sydney.michael@providence.org |(806) 778-3422
Erin Baker IM8 P-ED 1300-0100 |erin.baker@providence.org (254) 433-9086
Mikayla Monroe LVNRN P-ED 1900-0700 | monroem1 @ covhs.org (806) 773-7106
Mayra R. Contreras LVNRN P-ED 1900-0700 [mayra.reynacontreras@ providence| (806) 702-1000
Zane Donald LVNRN]| PICU 2nd fl | 1900-0700 |zane.donald@covhs.org (817) 914-1112
Matthew Flores LVNRN| PICU 2nd fl |1900-0700|Matthew.).Flores@providence.org | (432) 816-3756
Camille Key IM8 NICU C3rd fl | 0700-1900|Alexadra.key@stjoe.org (806) 787-4490
Kayla Thomas LVNRN| NICU C3rd fl | 0700-1900 |kaylathomas221@gmail.com (806) 632-0202
Jennifer Hernandez LVNRN]| NICU C3rd fl | 1900-0700|hernandez_jen@yahoo.com (703) 508-6229
Sydnee Cox LVNRN| NICU C3rd fl | 1900-0700|sydnee.cox@ covhs.org (806) 392-8590
Sandra Vasquez LVNRN| NICU C3rd fl | 1900-0700 |sandra.l.vasquez@covhs.org (806) 701-8736
Holly Fisher IM8 L&D N4th fl | 0700-1900 |baumanhdi1 @ covhs.org (806) 441-0476
Brenda Testerman LVNRN]| L&D N4th fl | 1900-0700 |testermans77 @yahoo.com (806) 729- 7244
Amaris Morris LVNRN| L&D N4th fl | 1900-0700|amaris.morris@ covhs.org (432) 894-0363
Martha Guardado (PT) [LVNRN| L&D N4thfl | 1900-0700|martha2.cabrera@gmail.com (325) 2079181
Heather Scarbrough (PT) [LVNRN| L&D N4th fl | 1900-0700|hayles.ayles@gmail.com (806) 382-8533
Jayci Granthem LVNRN]| L&D N4th fl | 1900-0700|jlgrantham4@® gmail.com (575) 513-2224
Clara Martinez LVNRN| L&D N4th fl | 1900-0700|Clara.t.martinez@providence.org |(806) 549-6401
Isabella Flores (PT) LVNRN| L&D N4th fl | 1900-0700|isabella.flores@stjoe.org (806) 778-4718
*Kendra McDonald LVNRN | L&D N4th fl | 1900-0700 |Kendra.mcdonald@covhs.org (806) 549-8321
*Chelsea Reber LVNRN| L&D N4th fl | 1900-0700 |chelsea.reber@covhs.org (806) 470-5503
Tiffany Vinyard LVNRN|M/B/N S4th fl| 0700-1900|LynnT99 @sbcglobal.net (806) 777-9486
Sarah Mayon LVNRN| M/B/N S4th fl | 0700-1900 |sarahmayon86@gmail.com (806) 438-5757
Angela Douma IM8 | M/B/N S4th fl | 0700-1900 |angela.douma@covhs.org (575) 693-2696
Audrey Pena IM8 | M/B/N S4th fl | 0700-1900 |garzaa7 @covhs.org (806) 789-1225
Shelby Nuckolls LVNRN| N/M/B S4th fl | 0700-1900 |shelbyecarman@gmail.com (806) 535-2154
Staci Shaw (back-up) LVNRN| N/M/B S4th fl | 0700-1900 [sshaw@covhs.org (806) 928-5818
Jessyka Shatney LVNRN| M/B/N S4th fl | 1900-0700 |jessyka.shatney@providence .org |(575) 942-9020
Autumn Ford LVNRN| M/B/N S4th fl | 1900-0700 |autumn.ford@covhs.org (806) 215-6637
*Sara Holley LVNRN| N/M/B S4th fl | 1900-0700 |sara.holley @stjoe.org (806) 891-6914
Lillian Woodall LVNRN| N/M/B S4th fl | 1900-0700|lillian.woodall@covhs.org (575) 635-0232
i Melissa Taylor LVNRN| N/M/B S4th fl | 1900-0700 | mglendenning@ @covhs.org (806) 300-4732

Plainview - Covenant Health
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Preceptor: | IM | Unit/Location: | Shift: Email Address: Phone #

i Aracely Juarez LVNRN| ICU 2nd fl |0700-1900|juareza9@providence.org (806) 778-6380
Liliana Godinez LVNRN| ICU 2nd fl |0700-1900|liliana.godinez@ providence.org (806) 346-1408
Denise Bradley LVNRN ICU 2nd fl 1900-0700| bradleyd3@covhs.org (806) 729-0506
Linda Moore Fletcher LVNRN ED 1st fl 0700-1900|linda.moore@ covplv.org (806) 983-0062
Andrea Andrade IM8 ED 1stfl 0700-1900|andrea.andrade @covhs.org (806) 3939016
*|iza Hernandez LVNRN ED 1st fl 1900-0700 |lizacerbantez@gmail.com (806) 831-3025
Sabra Mcfarland LVNRN ED 1stfl 1900-0700|Sabra.mcfarland@providence.org |(806) 790-6068

Womens Serv.

i *Rosie Aldape LVNRN| L&D & Postp | 0700-1900|rosie.aldape@covplv.org (806) 685-0987
Tamara McCasland LVNRN| L&D/PP/Nurs | 0700-1900|tmccasland@ providence.org (806) 729-0241
*Audrey Maldonado LVNRN| L&D/PP/Nurs | 0700-1900 |zayvensmommy @ gmail.com (806) 685-7306
*Vanessa Pizana Lucio  |LVNRN| L&D/PP/Nurs | 0700-1900|vpizanal974@hotmail.com (806) 494-1714

" Tia Harper-Becerra LVNRN| L&D & Postp | 0700-1900|harperbecerrat@providence.org (806) 729-8082
Silvia Ontiveros (PRN) LVNRN| Postp & Nurs | 1900-0700|chavarrisl @covhs.org (806) 572-7159
Ashley Elliott (PT) LVNRN| Postp & Nurs | 1900-0700|ashley.j.elliott@covhs.org (541) 530-9708
Jasmine Rodriguez LVNRN| Postp & Nurs | 1900-0700|Jasmine.L.rodriguez@providence.of (806) 587-3488

3|Page



